Bambini 1
Jahrgang 2016

Nachname
Alder
Eugster
Schenk

Knaben

Nutz

Heeb
Tschirren
Chillari
Pivot

Nachname
Madchen Fischer

Battaglia

Mihlethaler

Rusi

Vorname
Lian
Fabian
Elia
Phileas
Yael
Flurin
Alessio
Leon

Vorname
Emily
Mona
Melia
Finnia

Ort

Alterswilen
Siegershausen
Altishausen
Lippoldswilen
Lippoldswilen
Alterswilen
Alterswilen
Siegershausen

Ort
Ellighausen
Alterswilen
Neuwilen

Jg.
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Jg.
2016
2016
2016
2016

Zeit
13.32
13.60
13.72
13.89
14.06
14.62
14.93
15.53

Zeit
12.58
12.75
12.99
15.28

Rang
1
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Rang
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Bambini 2
Jahrgang 2017

Nachname

Knaben Klarer
Knellwolf
Bachmann
Steinacher
Schneider
Viccini
Weibel
Hahn

Nachname
Heisel
Hanseler
Tschirren

Madchen

Vorname
Nico

Jaden
Jaron
Thierry
Leon Fynn
Lio Peppino
Rafael
Silvan

Vorname
Mayla
Levinia
Lea

Ort

Alterswilen
Siegershausen
Lippoldswilen
Hugelshofen
Neuwilen

Berg
Altishausen
Siegershausen

Ort
Hugelshofen
Siegershausen
Alterswilen

Jg.
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Jg.
2017
2017
2017

Zeit
12.46
13.78
15.19
15.19
16.06
16.06
16.90
17.36

Zeit
14.37
15.78
16.62

Rang
1
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Rang



Piccolo

2018 und junger

Knaben

Madchen

Nachname

Scheurer
Michel
Cominelli

Storchenegger

Hahn
Thaler
Weibel

Nachname

Reisch
Hauser
Rusi
Jordi
Fischer
Vicini

Vorname
John
Alerio
Matteo
Fabio
Reto
Samu
Tobias

Vorname
Alia
Leonie
Svea

Mia

Lynn
Eleija Rea

Ort

Siegershausen
Siegershausen
Altishausen
Siegershausen
lllighausen
Altishausen

Ort
Siegershausen
Siegershausen

Alterswilen
Ellighausen
Berg

Jg.
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

Jg.
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019

Zeit
14.93
15.97
17.04
19.15
20.90
21.51
45.16

Zeit
15.45
18.36
19.87
20.40
23.25
39.57

Rang
1
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